
SW Brooklyn MTS Facility

Facility Alias is equal to SW Brooklyn MTS

and Year is equal to 2025

and Month Name is equal to December
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2025 December 12/01/2025 2 2 6 3 2 5 13 15 12 8 1 3 5 19 8 12 2 118

12/02/2025 1 2 2 2 2 14 17 9 5 1 3 8 11 8 14 1 1 101

12/03/2025 3 1 2 4 1 2 12 25 4 7 1 2 2 7 10 7 7 2 99

12/04/2025 4 1 6 9 3 2 2 8 9 6 6 2 1 1 3 7 6 8 3 1 1 89

12/05/2025 3 3 5 3 4 2 8 18 5 8 2 2 9 6 5 11 3 97

12/06/2025 2 3 6 3 1 20 13 5 6 2 2 9 15 8 7 2 104

12/08/2025 4 3 2 3 2 10 15 9 7 1 1 1 8 6 8 2 1 83

12/09/2025 6 6 9 9 2 1 1 7 25 6 5 1 1 1 3 8 9 14 3 117

12/10/2025 3 3 12 4 2 1 3 13 24 6 7 1 4 6 15 4 8 4 120

12/11/2025 2 3 7 7 2 10 10 6 6 1 1 3 9 4 2 5 3 81

12/12/2025 5 4 8 4 3 2 8 10 12 9 1 1 3 7 8 5 10 2 2 104

12/13/2025 6 8 5 1 1 14 14 4 5 2 17 6 3 5 4 2 97

12/15/2025 3 8 5 1 2 4 7 6 5 8 34 34 15 1 3 7 143

12/16/2025 2 4 11 8 4 1 6 7 2 6 15 31 4 2 1 3 5 4 1 1 118

12/17/2025 1 9 11 7 5 1 2 7 9 3 8 2 1 6 11 9 14 5 1 112

12/18/2025 3 11 15 11 5 1 4 6 10 3 9 1 2 7 10 12 12 3 1 126

12/19/2025 2 2 3 2 3 5 15 8 10 3 3 4 12 8 11 5 2 98

12/20/2025 1 2 3 2 1 14 16 8 8 2 2 8 13 8 7 95

12/22/2025 1 6 6 4 8 11 12 12 2 16 6 3 2 6 4 8 1 108

12/23/2025 2 1 3 5 1 1 6 13 11 9 4 18 11 1 1 7 2 2 98

12/24/2025 2 6 8 2 1 2 9 23 14 5 2 8 12 7 7 5 9 5 127

12/26/2025 5 7 5 1 11 5 24 2 3 63

12/28/2025 28 28 4 2 1 4 2 2 8 13 24 34 22 2 16 190

12/29/2025 13 2 21 16 4 9 6 2 6 4 21 24 30 22 33 3 2 4 13 235

12/30/2025 2 4 4 5 4 4 1 3 5 7 1 5 26 31 15 6 18 20 161

12/31/2025 13 10 6 11 1 6 13 6 7 2 38 21 8 2 144

Grand Total 70 86 198 162 58 22 10 62 233 332 162 181 149 210 157 127 181 184 129 179 47 6 13 70 3,028
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2025 December 12/01/2025 3.14 4.68 29.14 20.47 20.36 21.57 106.18 135.92 114.88 47.57 1.99 34.01 55.00 150.72 67.49 95.51 13.46 922.09

12/02/2025 7.46 14.03 20.86 12.63 16.57 127.51 163.03 97.91 36.70 2.62 24.51 63.57 98.40 79.31 115.38 11.80 2.66 894.95

12/03/2025 20.00 6.53 16.43 33.66 10.84 11.23 111.55 252.64 43.52 32.55 0.99 2.31 15.80 63.26 75.69 57.51 62.82 12.21 829.54

12/04/2025 29.80 9.88 46.00 75.18 26.02 14.97 12.55 70.50 79.87 51.69 32.93 5.99 1.49 9.93 28.89 58.96 52.39 63.71 31.19 7.00 9.42 718.36

12/05/2025 22.19 20.61 39.20 18.40 38.29 10.48 67.09 166.51 41.76 58.75 3.12 17.57 74.54 55.92 41.07 83.82 19.36 778.68

12/06/2025 10.86 13.69 48.09 24.27 9.84 186.82 138.05 49.98 37.10 8.29 17.06 48.51 118.26 66.96 48.21 3.08 829.07

12/08/2025 23.21 15.95 12.13 23.67 7.55 84.87 140.02 68.28 49.37 1.80 1.31 9.98 76.45 47.63 63.73 14.97 10.63 651.55

12/09/2025 53.60 50.63 61.47 75.51 17.55 6.78 5.00 57.63 217.31 50.82 41.91 1.82 2.35 9.57 19.17 72.26 79.49 102.36 11.15 936.38

12/10/2025 12.83 22.28 93.40 23.90 14.61 5.71 20.82 121.41 229.44 62.39 53.14 2.15 26.25 51.47 102.86 25.75 51.94 15.90 936.25

12/11/2025 11.96 25.17 52.00 53.93 11.14 85.03 85.10 46.59 29.17 1.67 10.26 27.79 67.73 26.51 7.99 39.43 13.99 595.46

12/12/2025 31.36 28.99 55.54 28.02 17.26 12.75 57.16 85.50 109.86 54.99 3.30 2.28 28.44 59.71 69.75 40.78 59.07 7.14 11.77 763.67

12/13/2025 36.33 51.42 30.72 11.20 6.40 126.21 130.86 37.59 29.56 2.89 105.13 40.32 20.13 34.62 31.87 12.84 708.09

12/15/2025 27.93 44.16 32.07 4.22 9.66 23.45 33.50 51.06 42.25 59.65 273.61 211.75 101.99 6.98 23.43 52.69 998.40

12/16/2025 12.39 12.32 46.66 44.70 39.25 7.85 42.13 51.84 17.04 33.41 117.06 258.59 22.60 13.95 11.26 20.79 23.09 25.46 1.43 4.83 806.65

12/17/2025 4.76 50.65 64.27 39.69 22.43 10.50 10.44 53.87 70.69 21.40 48.74 4.83 6.18 48.83 89.03 83.72 76.53 26.80 8.63 741.99

12/18/2025 32.39 113.01 132.78 54.90 27.10 10.25 21.72 51.37 94.30 26.51 66.75 1.59 21.52 46.04 94.43 101.04 87.49 12.20 10.42 1,005.81

12/19/2025 19.08 10.87 18.48 14.91 23.07 31.12 148.86 70.28 75.19 9.08 25.35 34.52 120.75 85.71 72.97 34.01 7.05 801.30

12/20/2025 5.32 12.43 23.15 15.73 10.87 130.34 168.98 80.71 55.38 3.38 19.35 54.62 102.03 53.97 43.83 780.09

12/22/2025 7.05 44.30 29.76 20.73 75.15 109.08 99.31 93.08 19.87 139.76 52.23 16.68 11.24 59.98 31.61 53.53 0.90 864.26

12/23/2025 13.82 5.61 27.58 37.36 9.85 6.71 44.69 127.04 102.03 73.40 22.94 195.17 77.06 9.63 6.45 55.19 16.32 10.13 840.98

12/24/2025 23.55 53.73 55.00 15.39 10.86 12.47 69.18 242.20 120.12 42.50 2.31 73.07 84.44 57.99 62.44 31.75 76.22 35.64 1,068.86

12/26/2025 18.84 42.69 29.94 5.42 89.76 35.25 125.35 8.52 21.25 377.02

12/28/2025 206.67 117.43 21.61 13.47 8.59 24.78 14.82 11.18 50.89 82.69 83.75 123.81 84.47 13.42 152.90 1,010.48

12/29/2025 107.59 19.17 138.83 70.25 15.98 32.62 30.96 11.37 36.05 21.95 195.34 211.98 184.28 111.45 172.53 23.45 9.11 16.77 116.30 1,525.98

12/30/2025 15.63 30.84 34.64 38.03 13.69 22.24 5.97 19.78 25.19 34.49 6.75 26.98 180.39 163.72 73.87 18.84 91.91 156.40 959.36

12/31/2025 71.88 38.42 28.02 41.01 3.07 33.26 68.90 40.06 30.90 8.96 229.88 107.17 31.13 7.48 740.14

Grand Total 497.65 587.61 1,367.64 955.26 411.68 144.07 38.59 350.48 1,896.19 3,026.10 1,417.98 1,232.98 939.25 1,427.14 933.04 782.24 1,255.82 1,525.35 1,073.64 1,254.20 320.55 25.61 116.30 506.04 22,085.41


